
2025年昆明市富民县普通高中招生录取升学成绩分数段统计表

总分(含照顾加分) 分段人数 累计人数

659以上 103 103
658 5 108
657 6 114
656 4 118
655 13 131
654 6 137
653 12 149
652 10 159
651 9 168
650 17 185
649 8 193
648 5 198
647 6 204
646 7 211
645 7 218
644 9 227
643 9 236
642 11 247
641 13 260
640 10 270
639 6 276
638 11 287
637 10 297
636 6 303
635 4 307
634 6 313
633 11 324
632 7 331
631 11 342
630 6 348
629 6 354
628 12 366
627 4 370
626 6 376
625 5 381
624 5 386



623 12 398
622 6 404
621 10 414
620 9 423
619 5 428
618 9 437
617 14 451
616 6 457
615 6 463
614 6 469
613 6 475
612 3 478
611 7 485
610 10 495
609 13 508
608 9 517
607 9 526
606 9 535
605 13 548
604 12 560
603 11 571
602 15 586
601 12 598
600 12 610
599 5 615
598 7 622
597 8 630
596 10 640
595 13 653
594 16 669
593 8 677
592 3 680
591 8 688
590 7 695
589 11 706
588 7 713
587 5 718
586 8 726



585 5 731
584 5 736
583 5 741
582 7 748
581 13 761
580 8 769
579 12 781
578 10 791
577 4 795
576 7 802
575 8 810
574 10 820
573 8 828
572 6 834
571 5 839
570 7 846
569 5 851
568 8 859
567 5 864
566 12 876
565 11 887
564 10 897
563 5 902
562 6 908
561 10 918
560 16 934
559 5 939
558 1 940
557 11 951
556 7 958
555 5 963
554 3 966
553 9 975
552 6 981
551 6 987
550 5 992
549 10 1002
548 6 1008



547 6 1014
546 11 1025
545 9 1034
544 5 1039
543 9 1048
542 6 1054
541 7 1061
540 8 1069
539 3 1072
538 9 1081
537 11 1092
536 7 1099
535 6 1105
534 6 1111
533 10 1121
532 6 1127
531 8 1135
530 5 1140
529 8 1148
528 5 1153
527 12 1165
526 7 1172
525 4 1176
524 6 1182
523 7 1189
522 4 1193
521 6 1199
520 5 1204
519 3 1207
518 6 1213
517 11 1224
516 11 1235
515 3 1238
514 6 1244
513 5 1249
512 4 1253
511 6 1259
510 5 1264



509 7 1271
508 3 1274
507 5 1279
506 5 1284
505 9 1293
504 4 1297
503 5 1302
502 5 1307
501 8 1315
500 4 1319
499 5 1324
498 3 1327
497 3 1330
496 2 1332
495 2 1334
494 10 1344
493 7 1351
492 7 1358
491 9 1367
490 8 1375
489 3 1378
488 4 1382
487 4 1386
486 5 1391
485 4 1395
484 8 1403
483 3 1406
482 3 1409
481 3 1412
480 4 1416
479 3 1419
478 4 1423
477 5 1428
476 2 1430
475 9 1439
474 3 1442
473 7 1449
472 5 1454



471 4 1458
470 5 1463
469 5 1468
468 8 1476
467 3 1479
466 5 1484
465 5 1489
464 6 1495
463 6 1501
462 2 1503
461 6 1509
460 3 1512
459 3 1515
458 6 1521
457 4 1525
456 5 1530
455 1 1531
454 3 1534
453 2 1536
452 9 1545
451 8 1553
450 2 1555
449 2 1557
448 6 1563
447 3 1566
446 9 1575
444 3 1578
443 8 1586
442 5 1591
441 7 1598
440 5 1603
439 4 1607
438 5 1612
437 2 1614
436 3 1617
435 4 1621
434 2 1623
433 4 1627



432 3 1630
431 1 1631
430 4 1635
429 6 1641
428 5 1646
427 5 1651
426 5 1656
425 4 1660
424 2 1662
423 5 1667
421 3 1670
420 3 1673
419 5 1678
418 4 1682
417 6 1688
416 7 1695
415 7 1702
414 4 1706
413 3 1709
412 2 1711
411 5 1716
410 3 1719
409 3 1722
408 4 1726
407 3 1729
406 5 1734
405 2 1736
404 5 1741
402 5 1746
401 3 1749
400 1 1750
399 2 1752
398 2 1754
397 2 1756
396 6 1762
395 4 1766
394 3 1769
393 4 1773



392 5 1778
391 3 1781
390 4 1785
389 2 1787
388 4 1791
387 5 1796
386 2 1798
385 1 1799
384 2 1801
382 3 1804
381 1 1805
380 1 1806
379 4 1810
378 1 1811
377 4 1815
376 1 1816
375 3 1819
374 1 1820
373 1 1821
371 4 1825
370 3 1828
369 5 1833
368 3 1836
365 5 1841
363 1 1842
362 1 1843
361 1 1844
359 5 1849
358 4 1853
357 2 1855
355 5 1860
354 3 1863
353 2 1865
352 1 1866
351 4 1870
350 3 1873
349 2 1875
348 3 1878



347 3 1881
346 3 1884
345 2 1886
344 1 1887
343 1 1888
341 4 1892
340 2 1894
339 3 1897
338 1 1898
337 2 1900
336 1 1901
334 1 1902
333 3 1905
332 2 1907
331 1 1908
330 1 1909
329 1 1910
328 2 1912
327 2 1914
326 2 1916
325 2 1918
323 4 1922
322 2 1924
321 2 1926
320 2 1928
319 1 1929
318 1 1930
317 1 1931
316 1 1932
315 2 1934
314 2 1936
313 5 1941
312 1 1942
308 2 1944
306 1 1945
304 1 1946
303 1 1947
301 2 1949



300 2 1951


